TID

0800
0930

1030

1100

1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500

SYN LASTBILER

REG. NR.

46.812
57.423
48.096
52.770
65.577
56.741
56.427
PAUSE
53.966
58.664
54.992
58.841
58.120
43.888

KORETOJSTYPE

LEO 1

MAN 8.136

PHVG, MMEK
MERC UNIMOG 416
PHVG 1T

MAGI 168 M11
PHRSK, GEN

MERC L580
MAGI 168 M11
MAN 8.136
MAN 8.136
MAGI 168 M11
BEDFORD MJP2

- 24-03 2015

ADR FREMSTILLER

GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK

GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK
GHRVPK

TELEFON

617178 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
617178 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
6171 78 96
61 7178 96
61 7178 96
617178 96

FIIN
ADRESSE



